
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

A W BROWN-
FELLOWSHIP 
LEADERSHIP 
ACADEMY

057816 10

A+ ACADEMY 057829 10 Gloria McGraw gmcgraw@rylieffa.com (214) 391-7964
A+ ACADEMY 057829 10 Sharla Byrd sbyrd@rylieffa.com (972) 557-5578 402
ACADEMY FOR 
ACADEMIC 
EXCELLENCE

057814 10

ACADEMY OF 
DALLAS

057810 10

ADVANTAGE 
ACADEMY

057806 10

ALLEN ISD 043901 10 Dr. Maroba Zoeller maroba_zoeller@allenisd.org (972) 727-7115
ALPHA CHARTER 
SCHOOL

057832 10

ANNA ISD 043902 10
AVALON ISD 070901 10
BELLS ISD 091901 10
BLAND ISD 116915 10 Christy Blackburn christy.blackburn@blandisd.org (903) 776-2161 121
BLAND ISD 116915 10 Autumn Parsons autumn.parsons@blandisd.org (903) 527-5480
BLUE RIDGE ISD 043917 10 Jan Poss jan.poss@brisd.net (972) 752-5554
BOLES ISD 116916 10 Pam Lewis plewis@bolesonline.com (903) 883-4464 125
BONHAM ISD 074903 10 Leslie Crutsinger leslie.crutsinger@bonhamisd.org (903) 583-5526 1224
CADDO MILLS ISD 116901 10 Julie Wiebersch jwiebersch@caddomillsisd.org (903) 527-6056
CAMPBELL ISD 116910 10
CANTON ISD 234902 10 Stephanie Hanks-Wynne shwynne@cantonisd.net (903) 567-4329 3003
CARROLLTON-
FARMERS BRANCH 
ISD

057903 10

CEDAR HILL ISD 057904 10 Chanda McGhee chanda.mcghee@chisd.net (972) 291-1581 4052
CELESTE ISD 116902 10
CELINA ISD 043903 10 Melanie Jackson melaniejackson@celinaisd.com (469) 742-9101 2310
CHILDREN FIRST 
ACADEMY OF 
DALLAS

057811 10

COLLINSVILLE ISD 091902 10
COMMERCE ISD 116903 10
COMMUNITY ISD 043918 10 April Estrada estradaa@communityisd.org (979) 843-8400
COPPELL ISD 057922 10 Brad Hunt bhunt@coppellisd.com (214) 496-6090
CRANDALL ISD 129901 10 Laura Marsh lmarsh@crandall-isd.net (972) 427-6000 5855
DALLAS 
COMMUNITY 
CHARTER SCHOOL

057805 10 Tom Loew toml@edcschool.org (214) 321-9155 101
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DALLAS ISD 057905 10
DENISON ISD 091903 10 Brent Hoy bhoy@denisonisd.net (903)-462-7035
DESOTO ISD 057906 10 Levatta Levels llevels@desotoisd.org (972) 223-6666 214
DODD CITY ISD 074904 10
DUNCANVILLE ISD 057907 10
ECTOR ISD 074905 10
EDUCATION 
CENTER 
INTERNATIONAL 
ACADEMY

057833 10

ENNIS ISD 070903 10 Dr. Diana Freeman diana.freeman@ennis.k12.tx.us (972) 872-7007 7007
EVOLUTION 
ACADEMY CHARTER 
SCHOOL

057834 10

FAITH FAMILY 
ACADEMY OF OAK 
CLIFF

057815 10 Angela Dougan adougan@faithfamilyacademy.org (214) 375-7682 3003

FARMERSVILLE ISD 043904 10
FERRIS ISD 070905 10 T.J. Knight tjknight@ferrisisd.net (972) 544-3858  
FOCUS LEARNING 
ACADEMY

057817 10

FORNEY ISD 129902 10
FRISCO ISD 043905 10 Dr. Larry Lewis lewisl@friscoisd.org (469) 633-6594
GARLAND ISD 057909 10 Wendy Brower wlbrower@garlandisd.net (972) 494-8255
GATEWAY 
CHARTER ACADEMY

057831 10

GOLDEN RULE 
CHARTER SCHOOL

057835 10 Daniel Dixon ddixon@goldencharter.org (214) 333-9330

GRAND PRAIRIE ISD 057910 10 Malaina Hickey malaina.hickey@gpisd.org (972) 343-4703
GREENVILLE ISD 116905 10 Barbara Price priceb@greenvilleisd.com (903) 408-4434
GUNTER ISD 091917 10 Tara Rice trice@gunterisd.org (903) 433-5315 108
HIGHLAND PARK ISD 057911 10 Cristy Hirsh hirshc@hpisd.org (214) 780-3015 

HONEY GROVE ISD 074907 10 Catherine Sherwood ccsherwood@honeygroveisd.net (903) 378-2264 100
HONORS ACADEMY 057825 10
HOWE ISD 091905 10 Ritchie Bowling bowling.ritchie@howeisd.net (903) 532-3202
IMAGINE 
INTERNATIONAL 
ACADEMY OF 
NORTH TEXAS

043801 10 Julee Smith julee.smith@imagineschools.com (214) 491-1500 107

INSPIRED VISION 
ACADEMY

057830 10

INTERNATIONAL 
LEADERSHIP OF 
TEXAS (ILT)

057848 10

IRVING ISD 057912 10 Bolutife Dosumu bdosumu@irvingisd.net (972) 600-7442
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ITALY ISD 070907 10 Lisa Jacinto ljacinto@italyisd.org (972) 483-1815 
JEAN MASSIEU 
ACADEMY

057819 10

KAUFMAN ISD 129903 10 Sherry Kerr skerr@kaufmanisd.net (972) 932-2202
KEMP ISD 129904 10 Raye Smith raye.kennedy@kempisd.org (903) 498-1398
KIPP DALLAS-FORT 
WORTH

057837 10

LA ACADEMIA DE 
ESTRELLAS

057839 10

LANCASTER ISD 057913 10
LEADERSHIP PREP 
SCHOOL

061804 10

LEGACY 
PREPARATORY

057846 10 Tracy Morgan tracy.morgan@dallas.legacyprepcharter.org (469) 206-2190

LEONARD ISD 074909 10
LIFE SCHOOL 057807 10 Susan Boggs susan.boggs@lifeschools.net (972) 274-7910
LONE OAK ISD 116906 10 Farilyn Webb fwebb@loisd.net (903) 634-2071
LOVEJOY ISD 043919 10 Sancy Fuller sancy.fuller@lovejoyisd.net (469) 742-8047
MABANK ISD 129905 10
MANARA ACADEMY 057844 10
MAYPEARL ISD 070915 10
MCKINNEY ISD 043907 10 P.J. Holland-Rasor pholland@mckinneyisd.net (469) 302-7708
MELISSA ISD 043908 10 Christina Stover cstover@melissaisd.org (972) 837-2411
MESQUITE ISD 057914 10 Jennifer  Hulme jhulme@mesquiteisd.org (972) 882-7351
MIDLOTHIAN ISD 070908 10 Melissa Wolfe melissa_wolfe@midlothian-isd.net (972) 775-8296 1040
MILFORD ISD 070909 10
NOVA ACADEMY 057809 10 Janice Foster janicefoster@novaacademy.org (214) 381-3088 203
NOVA ACADEMY 
(SOUTHEAST)

057827 10 Mieka Bean miekabean@novaacademy.org (972) 808-7470 203

PALMER ISD 070910 10 Regina Cottongame rcottongame@palmer-isd.org (972) 449-3389
PEGASUS SCHOOL 
OF LIBERAL ARTS 
AND SCIENCES

057802 10

PHOENIX CHARTER 
SCHOOL

116801 10

PLANO ISD 043910 10 James Thomas james.thomas@pisd.edu (469) 752-8106
POTTSBORO ISD 091913 10 Greg-Ellen Hancock greg-ellen.hancock@pottsboroisd.org (903) 771-0083 281
PRINCETON ISD 043911 10
PROSPER ISD 043912 10 Adriana Fletes aefletes@prosper-isd.net (469) 219-2034
PROSPER ISD 043912 10 Corrie Edmondson ceedmondson@prosper-isd.net (469) 219-2000
QUINLAN ISD 116908 10 Sue Boone sue.boone@quinlanisd.net (903) 356-1232 
RECONCILIATION 
ACADEMY

057841 10

RED OAK ISD 070911 10 Donna Knight donna.knight@redoakisd.org (972) 617-4658
RICHARDSON ISD 057916 10 Debbie Dutton deborah.dutton@richardson.k12.tx.us (469) 593-0367
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RICHLAND 
COLLEGIATE HIGH 
SCHOOL

057840 10 Mary Savage mhsavage@dcccd.edu (972) 761-6898

ROCKWALL ISD 199901 10 Leah Garrett shelley.garrett@rockwallisd.org (469) 698-7071
ROYSE CITY ISD 199902 10 Kenny Hudson hudsonk@rcisd.org (972) 636-9514
S AND S CISD 091914 10 Lee Yeager lee.yeager@sscisd.net (903) 564-6051 
SAM RAYBURN ISD 074917 10
SAVOY ISD 074911 10
SCURRY-ROSSER 
ISD

129910 10

SHERMAN ISD 091906 10 Dr.  Tyson Bennett tbennett@shermanisd.net (903) 891-6421
ST ANTHONY 
SCHOOL

057836 10

SUNNYVALE ISD 057919 10
TERRELL ISD 129906 10
TEXANS CAN 
ACADEMIES

057804 10 Christine Ortiz cortiz@texanscan.org (214) 943-2244

TIOGA ISD 091907 10 Kara Roberts kara.roberts@tiogaisd.net (940) 437-2366
TOM BEAN ISD 091918 10
TRENTON ISD 074912 10
TRINITY BASIN 
PREPARATORY

057813 10 Veronica Prado vprado@dallascharter.org (214) 942-8846

UME PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

057845 10

UNIVERSAL 
ACADEMY

057808 10

UPLIFT EDUCATION - 
HAMPTON 
PREPARATORY

057843 10

UPLIFT EDUCATION - 
NORTH HILLS 
PREPARATORY

057803 10

UPLIFT EDUCATION - 
PEAK 
PREPARATORY

057838 10

UPLIFT EDUCATION - 
WILLIAMS 
PREPARATORY

057842 10

VAN ALSTYNE ISD 091908 10 Wendi Russell wrussell@vanalstyneisd.org (903) 482-8802
VILLAGE TECH 
SCHOOLS

057847 10

WAXAHACHIE FAITH 
FAMILY ACADEMY

070801 10 Teresa Kent tkent@faithfamilyacademy.org (972) 938-3996

WAXAHACHIE ISD 070912 10 Glen Tolar gtolar@wisd.org (972) 923-4631 132
WHITESBORO ISD 091909 10
WHITEWRIGHT ISD 091910 10
WILLS POINT ISD 234907 10 Amanda Wallace amanda.wallace@wpisd.com (903) 873-3161 7010
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WINFREE ACADEMY 
CHARTER SCHOOLS

057828 10

WOLFE CITY ISD 116909 10 Dona Gavlick gavlickd@wcisd.net (903) 496-7333 19
WYLIE ISD 043914 10
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